FEDERATION
FRANGAISE
4 CYCLISME -
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES )

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1

01.Cruiser Fille - Femme

Nom Club Place Points

86M MICHEL Marie Beynost BMX La Cotiére M1 10
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FEDERATION .

FRANGAISE

3 CYCLISME
AUVERGNE-RHO

IE-ALPES

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1
02,Cruiser B

Nom Club
56M MEYET Fabien Beynost BMX La Cotiére
30D DEVEVEY Richard BMX VTT Dardilly
07M MABRUT Ludovic BMX VTT Limonest
57B BONIN Maxime BMX Neuville
19L LEVEQUE Fabrice Val de Reins Cycliste
42M MOLINA Manuel BMX VTT Limonest
42R  REGNAULT Denis BMX Neuville
51G GATTI Anthony BMX VTT Limonest
29F FORESTIER Stéphane BMX Neuville
29G GERARD David Beynost BMX La Cotiére
93B BRECHET Gildas Beynost BMX La Cotiére
36L LEPAGE Arnaud Sainte Consorce BMX Team
73D DUMONTET Emmanuel Val de Reins Cycliste

15-mai-22 Page 2 sur 25

Place

M 6
M7

Points

18
14
1
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FEDERATION v

FRANGAISE

4 CYCLISME -
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES W

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1
03.Cruiser A
Nom Club Place Points
16D DUPRAT Lucas Beynost BMX La Cotiére M1 11
34D DEVUN Thomas Bicross Club de Meyzieu M2 7
11L LEBESLOUR Hugues Val de Reins Cycliste M3 4

15-mai-22 Page 3 sur 25



FEDERATION v
FRANGAISE

4 CYCLISME
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1

04.Prélicencié Fille

Nom Club
29B BESSON Marie Lou Bicross Club de Meyzieu
31M MOUNIER Louise Beynost BMX La Cotiére
89L LARRUAT Lise BMX VTT Dardilly
28N NOLLO Romy Beynost BMX La Cotiére
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Place

M1
M?2
M3
M 4

Points

10
6
3
1



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE
4 CYCLISME ’
| AUVERGNE-RHONE-AL

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1

05.Prélicencié Gargcon

Nom Club Place Points

81K KOLLI Stan BMX VTT Dardilly 1 22
48M MARITON  Oliver Bicross Club de Meyzieu 2 18
78T TABARD Thomas BMX VTT Limonest 3 15
07S SCAGLIONE Come BMX VTT Limonest 4 13
95M MOGINOT DAVILA Liam Beynost BMX La Cotiére 5 12
28G GANZER Andréa BMX Neuville 6 11
74M MAUVILLAIN Eliot Beynost BMX La Cotiére 7 10
24K KHELFI Rayane Beynost BMX La Cotiére 8 9
54D DUBOST Ewenn Sainte Consorce BMX Team 1/2 § 8
99F FOUCAULT Castiel Beynost BMX La Cotiére 172 5 8
83G GRANSARD  Jules Beynost BMX La Cotiére 172 6 7
07M MEYET Milan Beynost BMX La Cotiére 172 6 7
73C CARRE Nathan Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1217 6
98S SEGARD Tom PASSE PARTOUT VTT 1217 6

MACON

51L LE GLOANNEC Edouard Beynost BMX La Cotiére 172 8 5
34M MICHEL Victor Beynost BMX La Cotiére 172 8 5
90B BURQUIER Gianni Beynost BMX La Cotiére M5 4
17D DE MATOS Auguste BMX VTT Dardilly MS 4
15S SIGAUD HOARAU Wylliam Beynost BMX La Cotiére M5 4
22T THOMAS Elio BMX VTT Limonest M5 4
83A ASSANT  Julian BMX Neuville M6 3
46B BRISACIER Gabin Beynost BMX La Cotiére M6 3
610 OMALY Memphis Beynost BMX La Cotiére M6 3
80P PAULETTO Hugo Beynost BMX La Cotiére M 6 3
34G GRAND Jules BMX Neuville M7 2
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FEDERATION v
FRANGAISE

3 CYCLISME
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1
07.Poussin Fille
Nom Club Place
49B BESSON Louna Bicross Club de Meyzieu M1
90V VIOLETTE Ethel Beynost BMX La Cotiére M2
96T TRARIEUX Agathe Bicross Club de Meyzieu M3
39K KHELFI Lina Beynost BMX La Cotiére M4

15-mai-22 Page 6 sur 25

Points

10
6
3
1



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE
4 CYCLISME
AUVERGNE-RHO

45D
52L
35M
52L
26T
26M
74D
29p
19L
19M
08F
76M
86B
07F
02M
318
67T

98D

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone

ARML Beynost Manche 1

08.Poussin Gar¢con Novice

Nom

DROUHIN Rémi
LECOMPTE Maél
MANGES Ethan
LONGIN Evan
TERLIER Tymeo
MABRUT  Jules
DEVAUX Mani
PIETTE Gabriel

LE NESTIC Gwenagél
MOLINA  Soren
FRANCOIS Eyden
MARGARELLO Paul
BESSE Paul
FRANCOIS  Chris
MONNEAU Robin
SUZAT Martin
TISSERAND  Alexis

DESBROCK Simon

15-mai-22

Club

Beynost BMX La Coticre
BMX VTT Dardilly
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
Val de Reins Cycliste
BMX Neuville

BMX VTT Limonest
BMX VTT Limonest
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
BMX VTT Dardilly
BMX VTT Limonest

Val de Reins Cycliste
Bicross Club de Meyzieu
BMX VTT Dardilly

Val de Reins Cycliste
BMX VTT Dardilly
BMX VTT Dardilly

PASSE PARTOUT VTIT
MACON
PASSE PARTOUT VTIT
MACON

Place

R NN N AW N -

1/2'5
1/2'5
12 6
1/2 6
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6

M1

Points

22
18
15
13
12
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

3 CYCLISME

AUVERGNE-

81B
15D
8OM
83L
76D
41V
51IR
14B
43P
86P
90G
61V
45C
83L
01S
89A
01D
46D
15B
08B
79B
36L

14/05/2022

Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1

09.Poussin Gar¢on

Nom

BRECHET Maxime
DURY Gwen
MAUVILLAIN Hugo
LORION  Aaron
DUFOUR  Clément
VELGHE Pierre
REGNAULT Lenny
BONGIORNI
PONTILLE Eliott
POULAIN Tom
GERARD Raphaél
VELIEN Mathis

CISSE  Nataél Malick
LE GLOANNEC Augustin
SEGURA Louka
ABDOU  Sohan
DELACOURT Paul
DELECROIX  Samuel
BERBEZIER Antoine
BODIN LAM Toan
BURGAT CURTET Louis
LOBEZ Louis

Hugo

15-mai-22

Club

Beynost BMX La Coticre
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
BMX VTT Limonest
BMX VTT Dardilly
Beynost BMX La Coticre
BMX Neuville

BMX VTT Dardilly

Val de Reins Cycliste

Sainte Consorce BMX Team

Beynost BMX La Cotiére
Beynost BMX La Coticre
BMX Neuville

Beynost BMX La Coticre
Beynost BMX La Coticre
Bicross Club de Meyzieu
Beynost BMX La Coticre
Bicross Club de Meyzieu
BMX Neuville

BMX VTT Dardilly
Beynost BMX La Coticre

BMX Neuville

Place

R NN N AW N -

1/2'5
1/2'5
12 6
1/2 6
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M6
M7
M7
M7
M8

Points

22
18
15
13
12
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE
4 CYCLISME -
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES )

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1

10.Pupille Fille Novice
Nom Club Place Points

54L LESGOIRRES Loli BMX VTT Limonest M1 10
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FEDERATION v

FRANGAISE

4 CYCLISME -
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES W

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1
11.Pupille Fille
Nom Club Place Points
88G GRAND Blandine BMX VTT Limonest M1 10
08B BEGE Léane Beynost BMX La Cotiére M2 6
53M MARTELAT Manon BMX Neuville M3 3
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

3 CYCLISME

AUVERGNE-

71F
08F
06S
868
26P
33S

58M
27T
29R

41T
28C

78P
43F
58G
34M
74B
93H

42]

98M

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone

ARML Beynost Manche 1

12.Pupille Gar¢on Novice

Nom

FEDERICI ZACHAREK  Eliott

FLAMAND Denis
SOUVY  Aubin
BIRE Ethan

PARIS Samuel
SANLAVILLE Ugo

MILIC Roman
TASINATO Sasha
RENAUD Elyas

TITONE Louca
CRUEL Mael

PERRIN Mathias

FERRIER Nolan

GAGNON Mylan
MAILLARD Téliau
BA Djalil

HILD Mathis

JAYR Ethan

MARSURA Yohan

15-mai-22

Club

BMX VTT Dardilly
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
BMX VTT Dardilly
BMX VTT Limonest
Bicross Club de Meyzieu

PASSE PARTOUT VTT
MACON

Beynost BMX La Coticre
BMX VTT Limonest

PASSE PARTOUT VTT
MACON

Sainte Consorce BMX Team

PASSE PARTOUT VTT
MACON

Beynost BMX La Coticre
Bicross Club de Meyzieu
Val de Reins Cycliste

Bicross Club de Meyzieu
Bicross Club de Meyzieu

PASSE PARTOUT VTIT
MACON
PASSE PARTOUT VTIT
MACON

Sainte Consorce BMX Team
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Place

A B A W N ==

|

1/2'5

1/2'5
1/2 6

172 6
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6

M 6

M7

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11

10
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

| AUVERGNE

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1
13.Pupille Gar¢on
Nom Club

37W WON FAH HIN  Eliott BMX VTT Dardilly
83G GERARD Estéban Beynost BMX La Cotiére
86B BESSARD Raphaél Beynost BMX La Cotiére
27S STUMPF  Augustin BMX Neuville

78V VERDIER Lucas Val de Reins Cycliste
80M MISSIER Mylann Beynost BMX La Cotiére
04C COLLET Aidan BMX Neuville

16P PIETTE Rafaél Beynost BMX La Cotiére
82F FOSSET Titouan BMX VTT Limonest
33M MEYET Andréa Beynost BMX La Cotiére
83A AUBEUT Ewenn BMX Neuville

44P POULAIN Nathan Sainte Consorce BMX Team
95B BILLET Baptiste BMX VTT Dardilly
95M MARITON Lorenzo Bicross Club de Meyzieu
49L LAPIERRE  Arthur BMX VTT Dardilly

91S SBAIHI Nabhil Beynost BMX La Cotiére
13C COLLET Maxime BMX Neuville

84D DELACOURT Maxime Beynost BMX La Cotiére
83L LARRUAT Erwan BMX VTT Dardilly

05P PERRIN CURT Anselme BMX VTT Limonest
38C CUCHET Ruben BMX Neuville

13M MICHAUD Matthieu BMX VTT Limonest
38M MORCRETTE Noé¢ Val de Reins Cycliste
42P PONTILLE Timothée Val de Reins Cycliste
58C CORDEIRO Macéo Val de Reins Cycliste
59F FRANCOIS Estéban Val de Reins Cycliste

15-mai-22

3 CYCLISME ’
'GNE-RHONE-ALS

Place

R NN N AW N -

1/2'5
1/2'5
12 6
1/2 6
17217
1217
1/2 8
172 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M6
M6
M7
M7

Points

22
18
15
13
12
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Page 12 sur 25



FEDERATION v

FRANGAISE

4 CYCLISME -
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES )

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1

13.Pupille Gar¢on
Nom Club Place Points
39G GRAND Paul BMX Neuville M7 2
29L LEGUAYE VINCENT Charly Bicross Club de Meyzieu M7 2
79K KONAN Mylan Bicross Club de Meyzieu M 8 1
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FEDERATION v

FRANGAISE

4 CYCLISME -
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES )

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1

14.Benjamine Fille Novice

Nom Club Place Points
59B BARROUILHET Jade BMX VTT Dardilly M1 10
61S SBAIHI Lyna Beynost BMX La Cotiére M?2 6
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FEDERATION v

FRANGAISE

4 CYCLISME -
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES i

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1
15.Benjamin Fille
Nom Club Place Points
49D DUBOST Eimy Sainte Consorce BMX Team M 1 10
19S SCAGLIONE Kélya BMX VTT Limonest M?2 6
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FEDERATION .

FRANGAISE

3 CYCLISME ’

AUVERGNE-RHO

78G
23M

59C
48F
90pP

87G
49D

70V

83B

01B
89D

24D

58C
538
84T

E-ALPES  °

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone

ARML Beynost Manche 1

16.Benjamin Gargon Novice

Nom

GUYONNET Timéo

MARGOTIN Lois

CORBIER Léo
FOLGOAS Erwan

PRZEPIORKA Natan

GONDEAU  Eliott

DAUVERGNE Gabin

VERJAT Marius
BENECH Nathan

BOINON  Arthur
DAUBOURG Loris

DENIS Darius

CAPALDINI Roméo

SONNIER Lenny
THOMAS  Axel

15-mai-22

Club

Beynost BMX La Coticre

PASSE PARTOUT VTT
MACON

Beynost BMX La Coticre
Val de Reins Cycliste

PASSE PARTOUT VTT
MACON
BMX VTT Limonest

PASSE PARTOUT VTT
MACON
PASSE PARTOUT VTT
MACON

PASSE PARTOUT VTT
MACON

Val de Reins Cycliste

PASSE PARTOUT VTT
MACON
PASSE PARTOUT VTT
MACON

BMX Neuville

Beynost BMX La Coticre

Sainte Consorce BMX Team
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Place

M5

MS
M6

M6

M1
M1
M 8

Points

18
14

11



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE
4 CYCLISME ’
| AUVERGNE-RHONE-AL

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1

17.Benjamin Gargon

Nom Club Place Points
S9L LORION  Arnaud BMX VTT Limonest 1 22
74S  SBARDELLA  Oscar Beynost BMX La Cotiére 2 18
36V VERMOREL Maxim BMX VTT Limonest 3 15
53B BARBIER Quentin Beynost BMX La Cotiére 4 13
42T TOURNUS Alessio Val de Reins Cycliste 5 12
62V VABRE Yan Sainte Consorce BMX Team 6 11
34M MEYET Loan Beynost BMX La Cotiére 7 10
80B BESSON Louis Bicross Club de Meyzieu 8 9
78G GIRERD Erwan Beynost BMX La Cotiére 172 5 8
92S SOUVRAS Jailys Beynost BMX La Cotiére 172 5 8
85D DELECROIX Maxime Bicross Club de Meyzieu 172 6 7
871 JACQUART Abel BMX VTT Limonest 172 6 7
81F FORESTIER Johan BMX Neuville 17217 6
62L. LEMAIRE Enzo Val de Reins Cycliste 17217 6
79B BAJAS Alexis Val de Reins Cycliste 172 8 5
87L LACANALE Lorenzo Beynost BMX La Cotiére 172 8 5
01B BILLET Titouan BMX VTT Dardilly M5 4
97F FAVIER Hélias BMX Neuville M5 4
80R REGNAULT Charlie BMX Neuville M5 4
77R ROSE Louen Sainte Consorce BMX Team ~ M § 4
10B BELLON RIGHI  Josselin BMX VTT Limonest M 6 3
82H HENRIET DESSALLES Gabin Sainte Consorce BMX Team M 6 3
02L LEPAGE Alexandre Sainte Consorce BMX Team M 6 3
11S SANTOS Karel Beynost BMX La Cotiére M6 3
97C CALI Axel BMX Neuville M7 2
99C CHARLOT Mathys Beynost BMX La Cotiére M7 2
15-mai-22 Page 17 sur 25



FEDERATION v

FRANGAISE

4 CYCLISME -
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES )

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1

17.Benjamin Gargon

Nom Club Place Points
17C COLLET Antonin BMX Neuville M7 2
99P PITOIS Gabin BMX Neuville M7 2
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE
4 CYCLISME -
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES )

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1

18.Minime Fille Novice
Nom Club Place Points

89C CHAVOT Juliane Bicross Club de Meyzieu M1 10

15-mai-22 Page 19 sur 25



FEDERATION v

FRANGAISE

4 CYCLISME -
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES )

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1
19.Minime Fille
Nom Club Place Points
82D DOISNEAU Sohane BMX VTT Limonest M1 10
50B BATLLE T¢a Beynost BMX La Cotiére M2 6
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FEDERATION .

FRANGAISE

4 CYCLISME -,
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES [

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1

20.Minime Garcon Novice

Nom Club Place Points

54B BUSSERET Noa PASSE PARTOUT VTT M1 13
MACON

36B BOURGEOIS Lubin PASSE PARTOUT VTT M2 9
MACON

70P PERNON Ethan Beynost BMX La Cotiére M3 6

77P PRZEPIORKA Teo PASSE PARTOUT VTT M 4 4
MACON

01V VOCANT Gaston PASSE PARTOUT VTT M5 3
MACON

63F FERRIER Keyvan Bicross Club de Meyzieu M6 2
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE
4 CYCLISME ’
| AUVERGNE-RHONE-AL

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1

21.Minime Gargcon

Nom Club Place Points

62P PINTO Quentin BMX VTT Dardilly 1 22
16H HEITZ Antoine BMX VTT Limonest 2 18
88G GRAND Thimoté BMX VTT Limonest 3 15
25B BAQUERO Valentin Beynost BMX La Cotiére 4 13
39G GAULE Gabin Sainte Consorce BMX Team 5 12
08M MICHEL Paul Beynost BMX La Cotiére 6 11
96L LAGOUTTE Dorian BMX Neuville 7 10
20L LAVERRIERE Thibault Val de Reins Cycliste 8 9
93B BOCACCIO Robin Beynost BMX La Cotiére 172 5 8
66Z ZOUAKRI GUILLE BIEL Naél Bicross Club de Meyzieu 172 5 8
58C CWIETKOW  Lucas Val de Reins Cycliste 1/2 6 7
64L LEVEQUE Maélan Val de Reins Cycliste 172 6 7
84D DIEPPEDALLE Alban BMX VTT Limonest 17217 6
92M MAUDRIN Clément Beynost BMX La Cotiére 17217 6
14M MAGNAN Titouan BMX VTT Dardilly 172 8 5
93N NAVARRO Estéban Bicross Club de Meyzieu 12 8 5
09B BRODEUR Amaury BMX Neuville M5 4
48C CORNET Loris B.C. Pont Evéque M5 4
24E ESCOFFIER Mathis Beynost BMX La Cotiére M5 4
06S SAVIGNAT Alexandre BMX VTT Dardilly M5 4
39J] JUVENETON Gaél Sainte Consorce BMX Team M 6 3
66M MARION Louis Val de Reins Cycliste M 6 3
63M MEJIA PLIEGO Miguel Bicross Club de Meyzieu M6 3
83M MINGOT Baptiste BMX Neuville M6 3
12 LEBESLOUR Lukas Val de Reins Cycliste M7 2
78V VALIGNY Jules BMX Neuville M7 2
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FEDERATION .

FRANGAISE

3 CYCLISME ’

AUVERGNE-RHO

E-ALPES  °

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1
23.Cadet
Nom Club
25D DELEPLANCQUE  Guilain Beynost BMX La Cotiére
39S SBARDELLA Tom Beynost BMX La Cotiére
17H HEITZ Aurélien BMX VTT Limonest
91D DELOLME Maxence BMX VTT Dardilly
65M MAIRE Rémi Val de Reins Cycliste
44) JERMER Louis BMX Neuville
57T TOURNUS Estéban Val de Reins Cycliste
92G GUYON Wyatt BMX VTT Dardilly
56B BARBIER Nathan Beynost BMX La Cotiére
95R RUBERTI Enzo BMX Neuville
09B BLONDAIN Oscar Beynost BMX La Cotiére
20H HAMAILI Théo BMX Neuville
30G GIRERD Lilian Beynost BMX La Cotiére
89P PERRIN CURT Ambroise BMX VTT Limonest
96R RUBERTI Fabio BMX Neuville
90C CALI Bastien BMX Neuville
21IM MARIN Jules BMX Neuville
63M MOTOT Alan Bicross Club de Meyzieu
34B BALLAY Théo BMX VTT Limonest
15-mai-22

Place

R NN N AW N -

1/2'5
1/2'5
12 6
1/2 6
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M6
M7

Points

22
18
15
13
12
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FEDERATION v

FRANGAISE

4 CYCLISME -
AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES )

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1

24.Femme 17 ans et +

Nom Club Place Points
33F FERRIER Lana BMX VTT Dardilly M1 10
57B BABOIN Alexandra BMX VTT Dardilly M2 6

15-mai-22 Page 24 sur 25



FEDERATION .

FRANGAISE

3 CYCLISME
AUVERGNE-RHO

IE-ALPES

14/05/2022
Coupe Ain-Rhone
ARML Beynost Manche 1
25.Homme 17/24
Nom Club

78B BOY Axel BMX Neuville

832 VINCENT Gabin BMX Neuville

47V VELARDO Thomas BMX VTT Dardilly

52D DUPRAT Lilian Beynost BMX La Cotiére

12B BAUD Eliott PASSE PARTOUT VTT

MACON

36Y YWAN Maxime BMX VTT Limonest

72P PITOIS Romain BMX Neuville

01F FAURIE Malou BMX VTT Dardilly

88G GONDEAU Romain BMX VTT Limonest

61G GREFFET Jules Beynost BMX La Cotiére

13D DUVERNOIS Axel PASSE PARTOUT VTT

MACON

13M MAIRE Hugo Val de Reins Cycliste

07C CUCHET Pablo BMX Neuville

51L LERISSEL Théo Val de Reins Cycliste
15-mai-22 Page 25 sur 25

Place
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M5
M5
M 6

M 6
M1
M1

Points

18
14
11
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